Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
● Endurance : 105 ℃ 1000 h
● Low impedance (1/2 for HA series)
● Vibration-proof product (30G guaranteed) is available upon request (φ8 ≦)
● AEC-Q200 compliant
● RoHS compliant
Example : 6.3 V 22 μF
Marking color : BLACK

Size
code Part No. Reflow
Min.
Packaging
Q'ty
φD
(mm)
Case size Specification
L
Ripple
current*1
(mA rms)
Impedance*2
（Ω） tanδ*3
500
220    10 10.2 G 500      0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H221P (2) 500
50
100    10.0 10.2 G 500      0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H101P (2)
F 300      0.60 0.12 EEEFC1H330P (2) 500
47    10.0 10.2 G 500      0.30 0.12 EEEFC1H470P (2) 500
33    8.0 10.2
2.00 0.12 EEEFC1H100P (1) 1000
22    8.0 6.2 E 120      0.70 0.12 EEEFC1H220P (2) 1000
10    6.3 5.4 D 70
5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H3R3R (1) 2000
4.7 5.0 5.4 C 50      3.00 0.12 EEEFC1H4R7R (1) 1000
30
5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H1R0R (1) 2000
2.2 4.0 5.4 B 30      5.00 0.12 EEEFC1H2R2R (1) 2000
1    4.0 5.4 B 30
35
1    4.0 5.4 B
3.3 4.0 5.4 B
2.2 4.0 5.4 B
500
330    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V331P (2) 500
220    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V221P (2)
1000
100    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.12 EEEFC1V101P (2) 500
47    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.12 EEEFC1V470P (2)
1000
33    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.12 EEEFC1V330P (2) 1000
22    6.3 5.4 D 140      1.00 0.12 EEEFC1V220P (1)
1000
10    5.0 5.4 C 95      1.80 0.12 EEEFC1V100R (1) 1000
6.8 5.0 5.4 C 95      1.80 0.12 EEEFC1V6R8R (1)
0.12 EEEFC1V3R3R (1) 2000
4.7 4.0 5.4 B 60      3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V4R7R (1) 2000
3.3 4.0 5.4 B 60      3.00
60      3.00
(1) 2000
0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E471P (2) 500
0.12 EEEFC1V2R2R (1) 2000
470    10.0 10.2 G 670
60      3.00 0.12 EEEFC1V1R0R
500
330    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E331P (2) 500
220    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.14 EEEFC1E221P (2)
500
100    8.0 10.2 F 450      0.30 0.14 EEEFC1E101P (2) 500
68    8.0 10.2 F 450      0.30 0.14 EEEFC1E680P (2)
5.4 D 140      1.00 0.14 EEEFC1E330P (1) 1000
47    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.14 EEEFC1E470P (2) 1000
500
25
6.8 4.0 5.4 B 60      3.00 0.14 EEEFC1E6R8R (1) 2000
22    6.3 5.4 D 140      1.00 0.14 EEEFC1E220P (1) 1000
33    6.3
680    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C681P (2)
500
470    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C471P (2) 500
330    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C331P (2)
EEEFC1C101P (2) 1000
220    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.16 EEEFC1C221P (2) 500
(1) 1000
68    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.16 EEEFC1C680P (2) 1000
(1) 2000
22    5.0 5.4 C 95      1.80 0.16 EEEFC1C220R (1) 1000
16
10    4.0 5.4 B 60      3.00 0.16 EEEFC1C100R
47    6.3 5.4 D 140      1.00 0.16 EEEFC1C470P
100    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.16
EEEFC1A471P (2) 500
1000    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.19 EEEFC1A102P (2) 500
EEEFC1A151P (2) 1000
220    8.0 10.2 F 450      0.30 0.19 EEEFC1A221P (2) 500
EEEFC1A330R (1) 1000
100    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.19 EEEFC1A101P (2) 1000
10
33    5.0 5.4 C 95      1.80 0.19
6.3
150    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.19
470    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.19
500
1500    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.26 EEEFC0J152P (2) 500
1000    10.0 10.2 G 670      0.15 0.26 EEEFC0J102P (2)
1000
330    8.0 10.2 F 450      0.30 0.26 EEEFC0J331P (2) 500
220    8.0 6.2 E 230      0.40 0.26 EEEFC0J221P (2)
1000
100    6.3 5.4 D 140      1.00 0.26 EEEFC0J101P (1) 1000
68    6.3 5.4 D 140      1.00 0.26 EEEFC0J680P (1)
(1) 2000
47    5.0 5.4 C 95      1.80 0.26 EEEFC0J470R
22    4.0 5.4 B 60      3.00 0.26 EEEFC0J220R
(1) 1000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Electrolytic Capacitors - SMD category: